Greater Gardner Turkey Trot

Race Date
November 24, 2021 Final Team Results
5 Mile
Class - A Female
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - PB Biscuits Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:45:08.0
1 68 KRISTA BETTEZ GARDNER MA F 27 27 34:41.9 34:41.9
2 67 KAYLEE BETTEZ GARDNER MA F 28 55 34:525 1:09:34.5
3 245 LYDIA LEBLANC WINCHENDON MA F 35 90 35:33.5 1:45:08.0
4 73  LEILANI MARKLEY GARDNER MA F 61 151 38:44.9 2:23:52.9
5 65 OLIVIA POWERS GARDNER MA F 64 215 38:52.7 3:02:45.7
6 66 AVAH ZELESKY GARDNER MA F 90 305 40:53.1 3:43:38.8
Team - The Gaggle Girls Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:48:34.0
1 85 STEPHANIE HARDY BARRE MA F 29 29 34:53.1 34:53.1
2 88  ABIGAIL RIGNEY BARRE MA F 37 66 36:01.0 1:10:54.1
3 70 HEIDI BESSE TEMPLETON MA F 51 117 37:39.8 1:48:34.0
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Race Date
November 24, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Five for the Pie

252
71
61
50
59

a b~ WDN P
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HUNTER MARION
ARTHUR BESSE
BRAD FORS
MICHAEL BABINEAU
HUNTER GRAVES

Greater Gardner Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

5 Mile
Class - B Male
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:25:45.7
BALDWINVILLE MA M 1 1 25:24.7  25:24.7
TEMPLETON MA M 3 4 28:57.2  54:22.0
ASHBY MA M 7 11 31:23.7 1:25:45.7
ATHOL MA M 8 19 31:27.3 1:57:13.1
TEMPLETON MA M 19 38 33:38.2 2:30:51.3
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Race Date
November 24, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Chicken Tendies

60 TYLER MEUNIER

138 GINO DIVITO
131 NOAH JOHNSON
134  ALEXANDER LUCIER

42  SANTOS LAVOIE
47  KATHERINE ANTAYA

O, WDN PR

Team - Andersons Rule

1 166 HAYDEN ANDERSON
2 175 SHAD ANDERSON

3 164 SCOTT ANDERSON
4 177 HAKEN ANDERSON
5 165 AUBREY ANDERSON
6 176  BONNIE ANDERSON

Team - Murdock

1 250  CAITLIN DIFAVA

2 235 JACKSON SKAWINSKI
3 217  ANTHONY FINDLEY

4 216  AVERY MURPHY

5 236  LILLIAN SKAWINSKI

6 239 DEREK SKAWINSKI

7 288 ELIZABETH FINDLEY
8 293  JENNIFER MURPHY

Team - Golden Gobblers

1 69 MATTHEW BETTEZ
2 172 BRADLEY BETTEZ
3 160 MEGAN BETTEZ

4 159 TINABETTEZ

Team - North Medford Club
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Greater Gardner Turkey Trot

Final Team Results

5 Mile
Class - C Mixed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:35:20.5
GARDNER MA M 6 6 31:02.9 31:02.9
GARDNER MA M 10 16 31:47.1 1:02:50.1
TEMPLETON MA M 13 29 32:30.4 1:35:20.5
GARDNER MA M 25 54 34:32.9 2:09:53.4
GARDNER MA M 39 93 36:16.5 2:46:09.9
GARDNER MA F 43 136 36:32.2 3:22:42.2
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:42:14.5
NEW CANAAN CT M 9 9 31:36.6 31:36.6
MAHOMET IL M 20 29 34:09.6 1:05:46.3
NEW CANAAN CT M 42 71 36:28.2 1:42:14.5
MAHOMET IL M 60 131 38:44.0 2:20:58.6
NEW CANAAN CT F 08 229 41:24.6 3:02:23.2
MAHOMET IL F 101 330 41:34.2 3:43:57.5
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:47:45.0
WINCHENDON MA F 16 16 33:12.2 33:12.2
WINCHENDON MA M 47 63 36:49.9 1:10:02.1
WINCHENDON MA M 53 116 37:42.9 1:47:45.0
WINCHENDON MA F 65 181 38:57.0 2:26:42.1
WINCHENDON MA F 71 252 39:14.8 3:05:56.9
WINCHENDON MA M 72 324 39:14.8 3:45:11.8
WINCHENDON MA F 172 496 48:15.1 4:33:26.9
WINCHENDON MA F 184 680 49:27.5 5:22:54.4
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:50:19.4
GARDNER MA M 14 14 32:30.8 32:30.8
GARDNER MA M 34 48 35:30.3 1:08:01.1
GARDNER MA M 105 153 42:18.2 1:50:19.4
GARDNER MA F 118 271 43:24.4 2:33:43.8

Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times): 1:55:01.0
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Race Date
November 24, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - North Medford Club

1 196  SOKARI JENKINS

2 328  ALISSA CLARK

3 249  JOE DIMUCCI

4 195 ABBY JENKINS

5 291  JENNIFER BUCKINGHAM
6 147  MIKE O'HARA

Team - Team Denmark

1 231  SMILLA HOEY

2 228 STEFFEN GRIEPKE
3 229  HELLE WULFF

4 233  ANNA HANSEN

5 232 LUNA HOEY

6 230  JULIE MIKKELSEN

Team - Friends That Sends

1 187  AMANDA HIGGINS
2 286  MISSY COTE
3 181 RAY WORTHLEY

Team - Shake & Bake

1 93 CHRISTINE CARUSO
2 90 JILL BUSSIERE
3 314 BENJAMIN TUCKER
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Greater Gardner Turkey Trot

Final Team Results

5 Mile
Class - C Mixed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:55:01.0
GARDNER MA M 32 32 35:06.5 35:06.5
GARDNER MA F 83 115 39:50.6 1:14:57.2
TEMPLETON MA M 85 200 40:03.8 1:55:01.0
GARDNER MA F 167 367 47:34.0 2:42:35.0
GARDNER MA F 174 541 48:26.2 3:31:01.2
FITCHBURG MA M 189 730 50:19.9 4:21:21.2
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 2:16:28.6
WESTMINSTER MA F 146 146 45:29.3 45:29.3
WESTMINSTER MA M 147 293 45:29.4  1:30:58.7
WESTMINSTER MA F 148 441 45:29.8 2:16:28.6
WESTMINSTER MA F 211 652 53:41.8 3:10:10.4
WESTMINSTER MA F 212 864 53:43.4 4:03:53.8
WESTMINSTER MA F 220 1084 53:59.3 4:57:53.1
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 2:39:29.6
LUNENBURG MA F 203 203 52:49.5 52:49.5
FITCHBURG MA F 209 412 53:17.3 1:46:06.9
FITCHBURG MA M 210 622 53:22.6  2:39:29.6
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 2:54:30.0
ASHBURNHAM MA F 244 244 58:09.5 58:09.5
WINCHENDON MA F 245 489 58:09.9 1:56:19.5
GARDNER MA M 246 735 58:10.5 2:54:30.0
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